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Coeur d’Alene MLS (Flex)

 General Listing Information

Listing Member   Co-Listing Agent   Tax ID:  

Parent/Child Options

 This is a Regular listing or a Parent Listing.  This is a Child listing. MLS # of Parent Listing.  

Address

Street #   Direction Pfx  Street Name   Street Suffix  Direction Sfx   

Unit #   City   State   Zip   County   

Contract Information

Status   Listing Type   Income Producing   Area   

Neighborhood Grid #   Begin Date   End Date   List Price  

Type of Contract   Office Ad #  Short Sale   REO   

General Property Description

Building Style   Basement    Garage Type   Garage Stall   

Gar/Cpt2 Type   Gar/Cpt2 #Stalls   Gar/Cpt3 Type   Gar/Cpt3 #Stalls   

Total Bedrooms    Total Baths    Total SqFt   SqFt B  SqFt 1  

SqFt 2  SqFt 3  SqFt Source   Lot Size  Lot Acres   

Year Built   Remodeled   Year Remodeled   New Construction   

Est Completion Date   Required for New Construction: Builder Name  Lot Type 1   

Occupant    *Required if Listing Type is Waterfront: *Lot Type 2  

*Lake/River Name   *Frontage   Bay    

Add’l Living Qtrs

Addl Living Quarters 	 Bdrms                  Baths         	  

Approx SqFt  	 SqFt Source 

Year Built                              Description    

Legal and Taxes
Legal 

	

AIN #   Parcel #   School District   Zoning  

Taxes   Tax Year    Taxes Reflect 1   Taxes Reflect 2  

Required if Listing Type is Manufactured: MH Taxed as    Subdivision     
Directions 
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Remarks
Public Remarks 

	
Private Remarks 

	

Property Subject To

CC&Rs    Homeowners Association   HOA Name   Frequency     

 Setup Transfer Fee   Association Fee    LID    LID is for   Balance   

Docs on File    Non-Mtg Liens     Non-Mtg Lien Balance      

Non-Mtg Lien is For    Flood Zone   Aircraft Flight Zone    

Fire Protection Dist.     Fire Protection Name    Other 

Miscellaneous

Sec   Twn   Rng   Rng Dir   

Senior Housing - This field is designed to indicate this listing qualifies for Senior Citizen Housing.

 55+ Senior Housing	  62+ Senior Housing

Personal Property Included

Pers Prop Incl  Pers Prop Incl 2  Pers Prop Incl 3 

Real Property Excluded

Real Prop Excl  Real Prop Excl 2  Real Prop Excl 3 

 Rooms per Level: Select between 6 & 34 items.
The entries under ‘Rooms per Level’ will populate the room grid in reports. These are numerical entries.  Select the room by clicking in the small box in front of the room name, 
then enter a number from 1-99 in the larger box which follows the room name. You are required to make at least 6 entries - note that this is not 6 rooms, but 6 numerical 
entries in the box following room names. Use the ‘N/A’ entries if you are listing a structure which does not allow you to make 6 entries for rooms (eg, studio condo).

 Bsmt Living Rm 	  Bsmt Dining 	  Bsmt Kitchen 

 Bsmt Fam/Gr Rm 	  Bsmt Mst Bdrm Suite 	  Bsmt Bdrm(s) 

 Bsmt Bath 	  Bsmt Half Bath 	  Bsmt Laundry 

 Bsmt Other Rm(s) 	  1st Fl Living Rm 	  1st Fl Dining Room 

 1st Fl Kitchen 	  1st Fl Fam/Great Room 	  1st Fl Mst Bdrm Suite 

 1st Fl Bdrm(s) 	  1st Fl Bath 	  1st Fl Half Bath 

 1st Fl Laundry 	  1st Fl Other Rm(s) 	  2nd Fl Living Room 

 2nd Fl Dining Room 	  2nd Fl Kitchen 	  2nd Fl Fam/Great Room 

 2nd Fl Mst Bdrm Suite 	  2nd Fl Bdrm(s) 	  2nd Fl Bath 

 2nd Fl Half Bath 	  2nd Fl Laundry 	  2nd Fl Other Rm(s) 

 3rd Fl Mst Bdrm Suite 	  3rd Fl Bdrms 	  3rd Fl Bath 

 3rd Fl Half Bath 	  3rd Fl Other Rm(s) 	  N/A  

 N/A2 	  N/A3 	  N/A 4 

Page 4 of 18



Last Updated 01/03/2025

Other Rooms: Please select up to 6 items.
Use the fields in ‘Other Rooms’ Group to indicate which rooms are located in ‘Other’ column of the room grid. This is a text entry, which allows you to 
describe the room, identify the level, enter the room size, etc - whatever you think is necessary.  Do not make an entry for a room if your listing does not 
contain that particular room or if it duplicates a previous room entry.
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

Handicap Acc. Y/N      ADA Compliant Y/N    ADA Details 

Distance to City/Town      Distance to County Seat 

Distance to County Road      Water Access Y/N    *Required if Listing Type is Waterfront:

*Water Access Location    *Water Frontage Y/N    *Water Frontage Location 
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Main Body of Water    Tributary Body of Water 

*Water Access Type    DW Surface    Road Access   

Maintained Y/N     Road Surface   Fire District Y/N     Fire District 

School District      Elementary School  

Middle School      High School      Occupancy 

Construction      Primary Flooring    Foundation  

Sewer      Electricity      Gas  

Phone     Garbage    Roof 

Water System      A/C 

Short Sale Addendum Field    Share with Assessor 

 Room Info

Level RM Remarks (50) Description Level RM Remarks (50)

Kitchen Bath 2

Dining Rm Bath 3

Living Rm Laundry

Family Rm Bonus Rm

Master Bedrm Additional Rm 1

Bedroom 2 Additional Rm 2

Bedroom 3 Additional Rm 3

Bedroom 4 Additional Rm 4

Bath 1 Additional Rm 5

 Fractional

Fractional Type    % Fractional Ownership    Date Available 

Week Fractional Available 

Fractional Comments 
 Additional Dwelling - *Input in ANY of these fields makes ALL fields REQUIRED.

*# of Additional Dwellings    *Add. Dwell Bdrms    *Add. Dwell Baths 

*Add. Dwell Ttl # Rms    *Add. Dwell SqFt    *Add. Dwell Fin BG 

*Add. Dwell Att/Det    *Add. Dwell Comments 
 Features
A - APPLIANCES

 A1 - Beverage Refrigerator
 A2 - Built In Microwave
 A3 - Convection Oven
 A4 - Cooktop
 A5 - Dishwasher
 A6 - Disposal
 A7 - Double Oven
 A8 - Dryer
 A9 - Freezer
 A10 - Hood Fan
 A11 - Microwave
 A12 - Oven
 A13 - Range/Oven
 A14 - Refrigerator
 A15 - Trash Comp.
 A16 - Washer
 A17 - Water Filter
 A18 - Water Softener

 A19 - Ice Crusher
 A20 - Double Dishwasher
 A21 - Wine Cooler
 A99 - Other-See Remarks

B - STYLE
 B1 - 1 Story
 B2 - 1.5 Story
 B3 - 2 Story
 B4 - 3+ Story
 B5 - A Frame
 B6 - Earth Sheltered
 B7 - Cabin
 B8 - Cape Cod
 B9 - Contemporary
 B10 - Cottage
 B11 - Craftsman
 B12 - Daylight Basement
 B13 - Dome
 B14 - Double Wide

 B15 - Log
 B16 - Manufactured
 B17 - Modular
 B18 - Multi Level
 B19 - Quonset
 B20 - Ranch
 B21 - Single Wide
 B22 - Split Level
 B23 - Timber Frame
 B24 - Townhouse
 B25 - Triple Wide
 B26 - Underground
 B27 - Duplex
 B28 - Float House
 B50 - Victorian
 B99 - See Remarks

C - WATER NAVIGATION
 C1 - Electric Motor Only
 C2 - Docks

 C3 - Motor Boat
 C4 - Paddle Boats
 C5 - FLOAT PLANE

D - BEACHFRONT
 D1 - Boat House
 D2 - Boat Lift
 D3 - Covered Boat Slip
 D4 - Dock
 D5 - Difficult Access
 D6 - Lawn/Grass
 D7 - Level
 D8 - Rocky
 D9 - Sandy
 D10 - Sloped
 D11 - Steep
 D12 - Pebble
 D13 - Boat Ramp/Launch
 D14 - Assign. Private Boat Slip

E - PROPERTY WATER FEATURES
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 E1 - Creek (Seasonal)
 E2 - Creek (Year Round)
 E3 - Lake
 E4 - Pond (Man Made)
 E5 - Pond (Natural)
 E6 - River
 E7 - Secondary Waterfront
 E8 - Waterfall
 E9 - Wetlands
 E10 - Spring
 E99 - Other-See Remarks

F - EXTERIOR FINISH
 F1 - Aluminum
 F2 - Block
 F3 - Brick-Accent
 F4 - Brick-Full
 F5 - Fiber Cement
 F6 - Log
 F7 - Log Siding
 F8 - Masonry
 F9 - Shake
 F10 - Simulated Log
 F11 - Steel
 F12 - Stucco
 F13 - Timber
 F14 - T1-11
 F15 - Vinyl
 F16 - Wood
 F17 - Copper Singles
 F99 - See Remarks

G - BASEMENT
 G1 - Daylight
 G2 - Full-Finished
 G3 - Full-Part Finished
 G4 - Full-Unfinished
 G5 - None
 G6 - Partial-Finished
 G7 - Partial-Part Finished
 G8 - Partial-Unfinished
 G9 - Separate Entry
 G10 - Slab
 G11 - Walkout
 G99 - See Remarks

H - WINDOWS
 H1 - Aluminum
 H2 - Bay
 H3 - Clad
 H4 - Double Pane
 H5 - French Doors
 H6 - Garden Window
 H7 - Glass Block
 H8 - Insulated
 H9 - Internal Blinds
 H10 - Single Pane
 H11 - Skylights
 H12 - Sliders
 H13 - Storm
 H14 - Tinted
 H15 - Triple Pane
 H16 - Vinyl
 H17 - Window Coverings
 H18 - Wood
 H99 - See Remarks

I - GARAGE
 I1 - 1 Car Attached
 I2 - 1 Car Carport
 I3 - 1 Car Detached
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